Agenda

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:40 pm
2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Alliance for a Healthy South Sound Council Meeting

December 8, 2015, 2:00 — 3:00 pm

Via Conference Call and WebEx

Call Number: 1-888-326-7492
Participant Code: 12604622#

Web enabled:

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/782132749

Introductions and announcements

Council Administrative Items (10 minutes)
e November Meeting Summary
e PSP updates

e Timing and schedule for 2016 Council meetings

South Sound NTAs (15 minutes)
e NTAs to be submitted to PSP
e Next steps

South Sound Recovery Strategy (10 minutes)
e Process Update

Council Work and Role in 2016 (15 minutes)
Wrap up and future meeting topics (5 minutes)

Adjourn

Next meeting: TBD
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AHSS Technical Team
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All
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