Alliance for a Healthy South Sound Council Meeting December 8, 2015, 2:00 – 3:00 pm

Via Conference Call and WebEx

Call Number: 1-888-326-7492 Participant Code: 12604622#

Web enabled: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/782132749

<u>Agenda</u>

2:00 pm	Introductions and announcements	All
2:05 pm	 Council Administrative Items (10 minutes) November Meeting Summary PSP updates Timing and schedule for 2016 Council meetings 	All
2:15 pm	 South Sound NTAs (15 minutes) NTAs to be submitted to PSP Next steps 	AHSS Technical Team
2:30 pm	South Sound Recovery Strategy (10 minutes) Process Update 	AHSS Technical Team
2:40 pm	Council Work and Role in 2016 (15 minutes)	All
2:55 pm	Wrap up and future meeting topics (5 minutes)	All
3:00 pm	Adjourn	

Next meeting: TBD